
Public Engagement Network Advisory Group –
For autistic people and people who have a 

learning disability

This leaflet is about our Public 

Engagement Network Advisory 

Group.

This group will be run by Choice 

Support.

Public Engagement 
Network Advisory 

Group

We are looking for autistic people 

and people who have a learning 

disability to a join a new group.

Choice Support is a charity. It 

supports people with learning 

disabilities, autism and mental 

health needs.



What the group will do.

The advisory group will work with 

the Care Quality Commission

The Care Quality Commission 

check services like GPs, hospitals, 

and care homes to make sure they 

are giving good care to people.

They also share what they learn by 

writing reports. 

The group will be called the Public 

Engagement Network Advisory 

Group.

Or Advisory Group, for short.



This group will help us listen to 

people and hear what they think 

about their care.

How the group will meet.

The group will meet online using 

Zoom every 4 months. 

You will be get vouchers for going 

to the meetings.
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How to join.

Email us at  

Publicengagementnetwork@choice

support.org.uk.

Or call us on 07599 107 995.

If you have any questions you can 

email us at 

Publicengagementnetwork@choice

support.org.uk
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